GRADE SGPA CRD EARN

REGULAR
Combination
SEAT NO
18-2071

A
18-2072

A
18-2073

A
18-2074

A
18-2075

A
18-2076

Sanskardham Kelvani Mandal's Jashbhai Maganbhai Patel College of Commerce.

Near Aazad Maidan,
17-Jan, 2020
General

ADSULE ASAVARI NANA
18-2071 2018016401312382

AGAMUDIYAR GANESH ARUNACHALAM
18-2072 2018016401312591

GUPTA DEEPAK SHIVJI
18-2073 2018016401313315

GUPTA SUSHIL KUMAR DEVIPRASAD
18-2074 2018016401312215

JADHAV ABHISHEK SUBHASH
18-2075 2018016401312946

JAISWAL ROHIT RADHESHYAM
18-2076 2018016401312513

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

5*2=10

30
10

15F
10

25F
0-F
0*0=0

30
10

IS
|
]

30
10

i
|
w]

off. Mahatma Gandhi Rd, Prem Nagar,
CONSOLIDATED RESULT SHEET OF:S.Y.Bsc - IT-Sem III

6*2=12
I - 20

23
23
5-C
5*2=10
I - 20

21

21
4-D
4*2=8

5*2=10
I - 20

28

28
7-B+
7*2=14
I - 20

26
26
6-B
6*2=12
I - 20

Goregaon West,

Mumbai,

DS DSP CN
30 - 30
12 - 12
- 21 -
42 21 42
4-D 4-D 4-D
4*2=8 4*2=8 4*2=8
II - 20 III
30 - 30
10 - 10
_ 21 _
40 21 40
4-D 4-D 4-D
4*2=8 4*2=8 4*2=8
II - 20 III
13F - 30
11 - 10
_ 20 _
24F 20 40
0-F 4-D 4-D
0*0=0 4*2=8 4*2=8
II - 20 I1I
11F - 6F
3F - 1F
- 20 -
14F 20 TF
0-F 4-D 0-F
0*0=0 4*2=8 0*0=0
II - 20 I1I
4F - 30
10 - 3F
- 20 -
14F 20 33F
0-F 4-D 0-F
0*0=0 4*2=8 0*0=0
II - 20 III
30 - 30
12 - S5F
_ 30 _
42 30 35F
4-D 8-A 0-F
4*2=8 8*2=16 0*0=0
II - 20 III

22
22
4-D
4*2=8
- NA

20
20
4-D
4*2=8
- NA

26
26
6-B
6*2=12
- NA

15F
15F
0-F
0*0=0
- NA

15F
15F
0-F
0*0=0
- NA

Maharashtra 400104

50

6-B

6*2=12
v

47

11

58

7-B+

T*2=14
v

38
10

48

5-C

5*2=10
v

30
10

40

4-D

4*2=8
v

30
10

40

4-D

4*2=8
v

30
15

45

5-C

5*2=10
v

EXAM

30

30

8-A
8*2=16
- NA

22

22
4-D
4*2=8

28

28

7-B+

T*x2=14
- NA

30

30

8-A
8*2=16
- NA

22

22
4-D
4*%2=8

30

30

8-A
8*2=16

OCTOBER-2019

10F
10

20F
0-F
0*0=0

9F
10

19F
0-F
0*0=0

S5F
S5F

10F
0-F
0*0=0

30
14

30
10

6*2=12

25

25

6-B
6*2=12

25

25

6-B
6*2=12

25

25

6-B
6*2=12

47

47

10-0
10%2=20

48

48

10-0
10%2=20

PAGE NO :1
TOTAL RESULT
145
65
124
334F External ATKT

147
51
111
309F

120
52
120
292F

67
29
114
210F

124
47
132
303F

150
52
165
367F

External ATKT

External ATKT

Fail

Fail

Internal ATKT

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

£CG

NA -

NA -

NA -
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18-2077

18-2078

18-2079

18-2080

18-2081

18-2082

18-2083

MAURYA PRIYA RAJKUMAR
18-2077 2018016401313234

OULKAR NILESH SURESH
18-2078 2018016401312401

PASHI MONIKA RAMNARESH
18-2079 2018016401312714

PAWAR ROHIT DILIP
18-2080 2018016401313307

PIMPALKAR ADITYA DINESH
18-2081 2017016400196614

SAHANI AKASH PAPPU
18-2082 2018016401311796

SHAIKH HUMERABI ABDUL ISHAK
18-2083 2018016401312865

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

32
16

48
5-C
5*2=10

54

17

71
9-A+
9*2=18

38

16

54

6-B
6*2=12

30
10

45
16

61
8-A
8*2=16

30
10

28

28
7-B+
7*2=14
I - 20

45

45

10-0
10%2=20
I - 20

37

37@3
10-0
10*2=20
I - 20

44

44

10-0
10*2=20
I - 20

ABS

oF

0-F
0*0=0
I - 20

49

49

10-0
10%2=20
I - 20

38

38
9-A+
9*2=18
I - 20

30 -
15 -
- 25
45 25
5-C 6-B
5*%2=10 6%*2=12
II - 20
45 -
20 -
- 48
65 48
8-A 10-0
8*2=16 10%*2=20
IT - 20
30 -
16 -
- 22
46 22
5-C 4-D
5*2=10 4*2=8
IT - 20
30 -
15 -
- 23
45 23
5-C 5-C
5*2=10 5%*2=10
II - 20
ABS -
ABS -
- ABS
oF oF
0-F 0-F
0*0=0 0*0=0
II - 20
33 -
18 -
- 26
51 26
6-B 6-B
6*2=12 6*2=12
IT - 20
31 -
15 -
- 25
46 25
5-C 6-B
5*%2=10 6%*2=12
IT - 20

30 -
14 -
- 25
44 25
4-D 6-B
4*2=8 6*2=12
III - 20
49 -
19 -
- 37
68 37@3
8-A 10-0
8*2=16 10%*2=20
III - 20
35 -
14 -
- 20
49 20
5-C 4-D
5*2=10 4*2=8
III - 20
30 -
10 -
- 30
40 30
4-D 8-A
4*2=8 8*2=16
III - NA
ABS -
ABS -
- ABS
oF oF
0-F 0-F
0*0=0 0*0=0
III - NA
30 -
19 -
- 37
49 37@3
5-C 10-0
5*%2=10 10%*2=20
III - 20
30 -
11 -
- 30
41 30
4-D 8-A
4*2=8 8*2=16
III - NA

31 -
19 -
- 35
50 35
6-B 9-A+
6*2=12 9*2=18
IV - NA
34 -
19 -
- 44
53 44
6-B 10-0
6*2=12 10*2=20
IV - NA
30 -
15 -
- 36
45 36
5-C 9-A+
5*2=10 9*2=18
IV - NA
30 -
10 -
- 38
40 38
4-D 9-A+
4*2=8 9*2=18
IV - NA
ABS -
- ABS
OF OF
0-F 0-F
0*0=0 0*0=0
IV - NA
36 -
13 -
- 35
49 35
5-C 9-A+
5*2=10 9*2=18
IV - NA
37 -
11 -
- 37
48 37
5-C 9-A+
5*2=10 9*2=18
IV - NA

34
16

50
6-B
6*2=12

32
20

52
6-B
6*2=12

30
14

16F
10

26F
0-F
0*0=0

47
22

69
8-A
8*2=16

4F
12

16F
0-F
0*0=0

47

47

10-0
10%2=20

49

49

10-0
10%2=20

48

48

10-0
10*2=20

47

47

10-0
10*2=20

ABS
oF
0-F
0*0=0

50

50

10-0
10%2=20

47

47

10-0
10%2=20

157

80
160
397

214
95
223
532@3

163
75
163
401@3

136
55
182
373F

o O O

OF

191

197
476@3

132
59
177
368F

PASS

PASS

PASS

External ATKT

Fail

PASS

External ATKT

NA

NA

B+

NA

NA

NA

NA

.40

.20

20

20

20

NA

NA

20

NA

128

174

124

154
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18-2084

18-2085

18-2086

18-2087

18-2088

18-2089

18-2090

SHAIKH MUSKAN ABDUL KHALID
18-2084 2018016401312977

SHAIKH SHIFAUNNISA MOHD AYYUB
18-2085 2018016401313273

SHARMA SAURABH SANTOSH
18-2086 2018016401312761

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

ANWARUL HASAN SIDDIQUI FAHIMUDDINEXTERNAL

18-2087 2018016402358043

SINGH ABHISHEK SHIVKUMAR
18-2088 2018016401312231

TAMBE AJAY KRISHNA
18-2089 2017016400196541

TEMBEKAR NIKHIL PRABHAKAR
18-2090 2018016401312722

INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

53

14

67

8-A
8*2=16

34

14

48

5-C
5*2=10

30
10

30
10

39
13

52
6-B
6*2=12

18F

10

28F
0-F

12F
10

22F
0-F

47

47

10-0
10%2=20
I - 20

43

43

10-0
10%2=20
I - 20

36

36
9-A+
9*2=18
I - 20

34
34
8-A
8*2=16
I - 20

49

49

10-0
10%2=20
I - 20

36

36
9-A+
9*2=18
I - 20

36

36
9-A+
9*2=18
I - 20

40 -
22 -
- 38
62 38@2
8-A 10-0
8*2=16 10%*2=20
II - 20
33 -
14 -
- 30
47 30
5-C 8-A
5*%2=10 8*2=16
IT - 20
30 -
10 -
- 20
40 20
4-D 4-D
4*2=8 4*2=8
IT - 20
30 -
11 -
20
41 20
4-D 4-D
4*2=8 4*2=8
II - 20
36 -
17 -
- 30
53 30
6-B 8-A
6*2=12 8*2=16
II - 20
8F -
13 -
- 25
21F 25
0-F 6-B
0*0=0 6*2=12
IT - 20
30 -
10 -
- 20
40 20
4-D 4-D
4*2=8 4*2=8
IT - 20

52 -
16 -
- 31
68 31
8-A 8-A
8*2=16 8*2=16
IIT - 20
38 -
21 -
- 25
59 25
7-B+ 6-B
7*2=14 6*2=12
IIT - 20
30 -
10 -
- 20
40 20
4-D 4-D
4%2=8 4%2=8
IIT - NA
35 -
10 -
- 20
45 20
5-C 4-D
5*2=10 4%2=8
IIT - NA
55 -
18 -
- 38
73 38@2
9-A+ 10-0
9*2=18 10*2=20
IIT - 20
30 -
14 -
- 21
44 21
4-D 4-D
4%2=8 4%2=8
IIT - NA
30 -
10 -
- 20
40 20
4-D 4-D
4%2=8 4%2=8
IIT - NA

41 -
18 -
- 42
59 42
7-B+ 10-0
7*2=14 10*2=20
IV - NA
33 -
16 -
- 40
49 40
5-C 10-0
5*%2=10 10*2=20
IV - NA
19F -
10 -
- 25
29F 25
0-F 6-B
0*0=0 6*2=12
IV - NA
34 -
11 -
- 35
45 35
5-C 9-A+
5*2=10 9*2=18
IV - NA
41 -
16 -
- 22
57 22
7-B+ 4-D
7*2=14 4%2=8
IV - NA
30 -
13 -
- 38
43 38
4-D 9-A+
4*%2=8 9*2=18
IV - NA
17F -
10 -
- 30
27F 30
0-F 8-A
0*0=0 8*2=16
IV - NA

30
17

47
5-C
5*2=10

30
12

6F
10

16F
0-F
0*0=0

oF
18

18F
0-F
0*0=0

30
19

49
5-C
5*2=10

15F

12

27F
0-F

48

48

10-0
10%2=20

47

47

10-0
10%2=20

46

46

10-0
10*2=20

47

47

10-0
10*2=20

49

49

10-0
10%2=20

48

48

10-0
10%2=20

25

25

6-B
6*2=12

216
87
206
509@2

168

77
185
430

115
50
147
312F

129
60
156
345F

201
83
188
472Q@2

101
62
168
331F

89
53
131
273F

PASS

PASS

External ATKT

External ATKT

PASS

Fail

Fail

B+

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

.40

.00

.50

20

20

NA

NA

20

NA

NA

168

140

150
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O Sanskardham Kelvani Mandal's Jashbhai Maganbhai Patel College of Commerce.
Near Aazad Maidan, off. Mahatma Gandhi Rd, Prem Nagar, Goregaon West, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400104

REGULAR 17-Jan, 2020 CONSOLIDATED RESULT SHEET OF:S.Y.Bsc - IT-Sem III EXAM : OCTOBER-2019 PAGE NO :2
Combination : General
SEAT NO NAME PP PPP DS DSP CN CNP DMS DBSP AM MPP TOTAL RESULT GRADE SGPA CRD EARN £CG
18-2091 TUPE BHARATI LAXMAN EXTERNAL 47 - 40 - 34 - 30 - 30 - 181
A 18-2091 2018016401312463 INTERNAL 16 - 12 - 10 - 13 - 20 - 71
PRACTICA - 37 - 32 - 26 - 41 - 48 184
TOT 63 37@3 52 32 44 26 43 41 50 48 436@3 PASS B+ 7.20 20 144
GRADE 8-A 10-0 6-B 8-A 4-D 6-B 4-D 10-0 6-B 10-0
GP*CP 8*2=16 10*2=20 6*2=12 8*2=16 4*2=8 6*2=12 4*2=8 10*2=20 6*2=12 10*2=20
SEM Deta I - 20 II - 20 IIT - 20 IV - NA
18-2092 VISHWAKARMA SURAJ HARISHANKAR EXTERNAL 42 - 47 - 56 - 47 - 30 - 222
A 18-2092 2018016401312687 INTERNAL 15 - 22 - 21 - 19 - 24 - 101
PRACTICA - 43 - 40 - 25 - 40 - 50 198
TOT 57 43 69 40 77@3 25 66 40 54 50 521@3 PASS A 8.50 20 170
GRADE 7-B+ 10-0 8-A 10-0 10-0 6-B 8-A 10-0 6-B 10-0
GP*CP 7*%2=14 10*2=20 8*2=16 10*2=20 10*2=20 6*2=12 8*2=16 10*2=20 6*2=12 10*2=20
SEM Deta I - 20 II - 20 IIT - 20 IV - NA
18-2093 YADAV ANJALI VIJAYSHANKAR EXTERNAL 30 - 30 - 33 - 19F - 12F - 124
A 18-2093 2018016401312745 INTERNAL 13 - 13 - 12 - 14 - 15 - 67
PRACTICA - 31 - 25 - 22 - 38 - 47 163
TOT 43 31 43 25 45 22 33F 38 27F 47 354F External ATKT NA NA NA -
GRADE 4-D 8-A 4-D 6-B 5-C 4-D 0-F 9-A+ 0-F 10-0
GP*CP 4*2=8 8*2=16 4*2=8 6*2=12 5*2=10 4%2=8 0*0=0 9*2=18 0*0=0 10*2=20
SEM Deta I - 20 ITI - 20 IIT - NA IV - NA
18-2094 YADAV JYOTI MANILAL EXTERNAL 30 - 30 - 38 - 30 - 30 - 158
A 18-2094 2018016401312633 INTERNAL 16 - 17 - 15 - 17 - 8F - 73
PRACTICA - 36 - 24 - 35 - 30 - 47 172
TOT 46 36 47 24 53 35 47 30 38F 47 403F Internal ATKT NA NA NA -
GRADE 5-C 9-A+ 5-C 5-C 6-B 9-A+ 5-C 8-A 0-F 10-0
GP*CP 5*¥2=10 9*2=18 5*2=10 5*2=10 6*2=12 9*2=18 5*2=10 8*2=16 0*0=0 10*2=20
SEM Deta I - 20 ITI - 20 IIT - NA IV - NA
18-2095 YADAV RAKESH RAMASHANKAR EXTERNAL 15F - 30 - 18F - 16F - 9F - 88
A 18-2095 2018016401313041 INTERNAL 12 - 15 - 10 - 12 - 10 - 59
PRACTICA - 20 - 20 - 20 - 35 - 46 141
TOT 27F 20 45 20 28F 20 28F 35 19F 46 288F Fail NA NA NA -
GRADE 0-F 4-D 5-C 4-D 0-F 4-D 0-F 9-A+ 0-F 10-0
GP*CP 0*0=0 4*2=8 5*2=10 4*2=8 0*0=0 4*2=8 0*0=0 9*2=18 0*0=0 10*2=20
SEM Deta I - 20 II - 20 IIT - NA IV - NA
18-2096 YADAV SMITA SARNATH EXTERNAL 30 - 13F - 30 - 30 - 17F - 120
A 18-2096 2018016401313281 INTERNAL 13 - 15 - 12 - 15 - 20 - 75
PRACTICA - 48 - 23 - 20 - 38 - 47 176
TOT 43 48 28F 23 42 20 45 38 37F 47 371F External ATKT NA NA NA -
GRADE 4-D 10-0 0-F 5-C 4-D 4-D 5-C 9-A+ 0-F 10-0
GP*CP 4*2=8 10*2=20 0*0=0 5%*2=10 4*2=8 4*2=8 5*2=10 9*2=18 0*0=0 10*2=20
SEM Deta I - 20 II - 20 IIT - NA IV - NA
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18-2097

18-2098

18-2099

18-2100

18-2101

18-2102

18-2103

YADAV VIKAS SAMARBAHADUR
18-2097 2018016401312366

YADAV ANKIT KAMLESH
18-2098 2018016401313226

TIWARI RISHABH SANAT
18-2099 2018016401312552

SINGH RAJNISH VISHAL
18-2100 2015016400593661

TRIPAT PRABHAT PRADEEP
18-2101 2018016401313265

RAHI AMIT RAMSAMUJH
18-2102 2018016401312567

VISHWAKARMA KOMAL RAJMANI
18-2103 2018016401313211

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

30
14

30
14

47

12

59
7-B+
7*2=14

ABS
10

10F
0-F
0*0=0

30
10

9F
10

19F
0-F
0*0=0

30
10

34
34
8-A
8*2=16
I - 20

41

41

10-0
10%2=20
I - 20

49

49

10-0
10*2=20
I - 20

ABS

OoF

0-F
0*0=0
I - NA

20
20
4-D
4*2=8
I - 20

22
22
4-D
4*2=8
I - 20

38

38
9-A+
9*2=18
I - 20

36 -
18 -
- 32
54 32
6-B 8-A
6*2=12 8*2=16
II - 20
17F -
14 -
- 25
31F 25
0-F 6-B
0*0=0 6*2=12
II - 20
35 -
18 -
- 40
53 40
6-B 10-0
6*2=12 10*2=20
II - 20
ABS -
10 -
- ABS
10F OoF
0-F 0-F
0*0=0 0*0=0
II - NA
30 -
10 -
oF
40 oF
4-D 0-F
4*2=8 0*0=0
II - 20
4F -
1F -
- 2F
5F 2F
0-F 0-F
0*0=0 0*0=0
II - NA
15F -
10 -
- 20
25F 20
0-F 4-D
0*0=0 4*2=8
II - 20

30 -

16 -

- 24

46 24
5-C 5-C
5*%2=10 5%2=10
III - NA

30 -

10 -

- 20

40 20
4-D 4-D
4*2=8 4*2=8
III - NA

33 -

20 -

- 43

53 43
6-B 10-0
6*2=12 10*2=20
III - 20

ABS -
10 -

- 12F
10F 12F
0-F 0-F
0*0=0 0*0=0
III - NA

30 -

10 -

- 21

40 21
4-D 4-D
4*2=8 4*2=8
III - NA

S5F -

10 -

- 20
15F 20
0-F 4-D
0*0=0 4*2=8
III - NA

30 -

10 -

- 20

40 20
4-D 4-D
4*2=8 4*2=8
III - NA

32 -
13 -
- 25
45 25
5-C 6-B
5*2=10 6*2=12
IV - NA
30 -
15 -
- 28
45 28
5-C 7-B+
5*2=10 7*2=14
IV - NA
42 -
16 -
- 40
58 40
7-B+ 10-0
7*2=14 10*2=20
IV - NA
ABS -
10 -
- ABS
10F oF
0-F 0-F
0*0=0 0*0=0
IV - NA
30 -
10 -
- 25
40 25
4-D 6-B
4%2=8 6*2=12
IV - NA
TF -
5F -
- 22
12F 22
0-F 4-D
0*0=0 4*2=8
IV - NA
16F -
10 -
- 28
26F 28
0-F 7-B+
0*0=0 7*2=14
IV - NA

8F -
10 -
- 30
18F 30
0-F 8-A
0*0=0 8*2=16
TF -
10 -
- 46
17F 46
0-F 10-0

0*0=0 10*2=20

43 -
24 -
- 50
67 50
8-A 10-0

8*2=16 10*2=20

ABS -
1F -
- ABS
1F OoF
0-F 0-F
0*0=0 0*0=0
TF -

10 -

- 25
17F 25
0-F 6-B
0*0=0 6*2=12
OoF -

10 -

- 45
10F 45
0-F 10-0

0*0=0 10*2=20

5F -
12 -
- 48
17F 48
0-F 10-0

0*0=0 10*2=20

136
71
145
352F

114
63
160
337F

200

90
222
512

41
12
53F

127
50
91

268F

25

111
172F

96
52
154
302F

External ATKT

External ATKT

PASS

Fail

Internal & Externa

Fail

Fail

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA -

NA -

20 168

NA -

NA -

NA -
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18-2104

18-2105

18-2106

18-2107

18-2108

18-2109

18-2110

TIWARI SHIVAM TRILOKNATH
18-2104 2018016401312784

GAUD DILIPPRASAD MAGRU
18-2105 2018016401313323

PAL VISHAL RAJBAHADUR
18-2106 2018016401312583

FARID AHMED JAMAL
18-2107 2018016401312826

SAHANI ANIKET RAMESH
18-2108 2018016401313346

DIGHE NIRANJAN MANOJ
18-2109 2017016400196781

SHAILD AFSAR AHMED BARAKATALI

18-2110 2018016400330082

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

EXTERNAL
INTERNAL
PRACTICA
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

13F
10

23F
0-F
0*0=0

17F
10

27F
0-F
0*0=0

TF
10

17F
0-F
0*0=0

37
12

49
5-C
5*2=10

15F
10

25F
0-F
0*0=0

30
10

11F
10

21F
0-F

26
26
6-B
6*2=12
I - 20

20
20
4-D
4*2=8
I - 20

21
21
4-D
4*2=8
I - 20

38

38
9-A+
9*2=18
I - 20

25
25
6-B
6*2=12
I - 20

25
25
6-B
6*2=12
I - 20

37

37

9-A+

9*2=18
I,

13F -
10 -
- 20
23F 20
0-F 4-D
0*0=0 4*2=8
II - 20
15F -
10 -
- 20
25F 20
0-F 4-D
0*0=0 4*2=8
IT - 20
oF -
10 -
- 20
19F 20
0-F 4-D
0*0=0 4*2=8
IT - 20
36 -
13 -
- 30
49 30
5-C 8-A
5*2=10 8%*2=16
II - 20
30 -
11 -
20
41 20
4-D 4-D
4*2=8 4*2=8
II - 20
17F -
10 -
- 20
27F 20
0-F 4-D
0*0=0 4*2=8
IT - 20
13F -
10 -
- 20
23F 20
0-F 4-D
0*0=0 4*2=8

IT - III - NA

14F -
10 -
- 20
24F 20
0-F 4-D
0*0=0 4*2=8
III - NA
30 -
10 -
- 13F
40 13F
4-D 0-F
4*2=8 0*0=0
III - NA
9F -
10 -
- 20
19F 20
0-F 4-D
0*0=0 4*2=8
III - NA
31 -
10 -
- 25
41 25
4-D 6-B
4*2=8 6*2=12
III - NA
30 -
10 -
- 20
40 20
4-D 4-D
4*2=8 4*2=8
III - NA
30 -
10 -
- 20
40 20
4-D 4-D
4*2=8 4*2=8
III - NA
30 -
10 -
- 24
40 24
4-D 5-C
4*2=8 5*2=10
IV - NA

11F
10

21F

0-F

0*0=0
v

18F
10

28F

0-F

0*0=0
v

10F
10

20F

0-F

0*0=0
v

54

12

66

8-A

8*2=16
v

30

10

40

4-D

4*2=8
v

30

10

40

4-D

4*%2=8
v

30

20

50

6-B
6*2=12

22

22
4-D
4*%2=8

22

22
4-D
4*%2=8

25

25

6-B
6*2=12

28

28

7-B+

T*2=14
- NA

35

35

9-A+

9*2=18
- NA

30

30

8-A
8*2=16
- NA

30

30

8-A
8*2=16

3F
10

13F
0-F
0*0=0

30
1F

31F
0-F
0*0=0

OF
1F

o
|
5|

0*0=0

17F
10

27F
0-F
0*0=0

1F
10

11F
0-F
0*0=0

1F
10

11F
0-F
0*0=0

30

30

8-A
8*2=16

25

25

6-B
6*2=12

25

25

6-B
6*2=12

47

47

10-0
10*2=20

45

45

10-0
10%2=20

25

25

6-B
6*2=12

25

25

6-B
6*2=12

54
50
118
222F

110
41
100
251F

35
41
111
187F

175
57
168
400F

106
51
145
302F

108
50
120
278F

86

136
282F

Fail

Fail

Fail

External ATKT

External ATKT

External ATKT

Fail

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA -

NA -

NA -

NA -

NA -
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O Sanskardham Kelvani Mandal's Jashbhai Maganbhai Patel College of Commerce.
Near Aazad Maidan, off. Mahatma Gandhi Rd, Prem Nagar, Goregaon West, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400104

REGULAR 17-Jan, 2020 CONSOLIDATED RESULT SHEET OF:S.Y.Bsc - IT-Sem III EXAM : OCTOBER-2019 PAGE NO :3
Combination : General
SEAT NO NAME PP PPP DS DSP CN CNP DMS DBSP AM MPP TOTAL RESULT GRADE SGPA CRD EARN £CG
18-2111 SHATKH IRFAN ABDUL GAFFAR EXTERNAL 11F - 13F - 30 - 18F - 2F - 74
A 18-2111 2018016401313242 INTERNAL 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 50
PRACTICA - 37 - 20 - 21 - 30 - 25 133
TOT 21F 37 23F 20 40 21 28F 30 12F 25 257F Fail NA NA NA -
GRADE 0-F 9-A+ 0-F 4-D 4-D 4-D 0-F 8-A 0-F 6-B
GP*CP 0*0=0 9*2=18 0*0=0 4*2=8 4*2=8 4*2=8 0*0=0 8*2=16 0*0=0 6*2=12
SEM Deta I - 20 II - 20 IIT - NA IV - NA
18-2112 UPADHYAY RAHUL LALJI EXTERNAL ABS - ABS - ABS - ABS - ABS - 0
A 18-2112 2016016402195181 INTERNAL ABS - ABS - ABS - ABS - ABS - 0
PRACTICA - ABS - ABS - ABS - ABS - ABS 0
TOT OF OF OF OF OF OF OF OF OF OF 0OF Fail NA NA NA -
GRADE 0-F 0-F 0-F 0-F 0-F 0-F 0-F 0-F 0-F 0-F
GP*CP 0*0=0 0*0=0 0*0=0 0*0=0 0*0=0 0*0=0 0*0=0 0*0=0 0*0=0 0*0=0
SEM Deta I - NA IT - NA IIT - NA IV - NA
18-2113 CHOUDHARY VIPUL PRITAM EXTERNAL 11F - 13F - 9F - 11F - 2F - 46
A 18-2113 2017016400196885 INTERNAL 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - ABS - 40
PRACTICA - 27 - 20 - 11F - 22 - 25 105
TOT 21F 27 23F 20 19F 11F 21F 22 2F 25 191F Fail NA NA NA -
GRADE 0-F 6-B 0-F 4-D 0-F 0-F 0-F 4-D 0-F 6-B
GP*CP 0*0=0 6*2=12 0*0=0 4*2=8 0*0=0 0*0=0 0*0=0 4*2=8 0*0=0 6*2=12
SEM Deta I - 20 ITI - 20 IIT - NA IV - NA
PREPARED BY CHECKED BY CHAIR PERSON

EXAM COMMITTEE
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